3rd Year Applications Received | September 2024 Intake | UOB

Please be informed that this is the list of applications received from SLIIT City Uni students for the 3rd year.

SLIT City Uni
registration
number

SLIT City Uni Management

Higher Diploma
program

Applied Top Up program (3rd Year)

SA22645470 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22496980 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20779498 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22523464 HD in Information Technology = BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22449900 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22524218 HD in Business Management BA (Hons) Business Administration
SA22527738 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22498342 HD in Information Technology =~ BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22450036 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498410 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22001702 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22886040 HD in Information Technology  BSc (Hons) Software Engineering




SA22531070
IT20754198
SA22525444
SA22521552
SA22025876
SA22401144
Sa22525994
Sa22523396
SA22022110
5a22521620
1T21722622
SA22493224
SA22494214
SA22497352
SA22407498
SA22317858
SA22527806
SA22448460
SA22320278
IT20771300
SA22527356
SA22445636
SA22446008
SA22490704
SA22498892
Sa22499264
IT21719448
IT21720574
SA22498656
SA22526984
SA22521170
SA22400918
SA22004086

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Business Management

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BA (Hons) Business Administration
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Networking
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



SA22405968
SA22446626
5222022592
SA21098796
IT21724848

SA22444714
SA22495440
SA22345646
IT21721878

SA22024268
SA 22405722
SA22521798
SA22520180
SA22498960
IT21717468

SA22523228
Sa22499578
SA22521866
SA22525826
SA22525758
SA22497048
IT21700910

it20758912

IT18227178

SA22524904
SA22449764
SA22369642
$a22407702
SA22529572
SA22408792
SA22409850
SA22528650
SA22497420

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



SA22497666
SA22449696
SA22529336
SA22406262
IT21714634
SA22523600
SA22005380
Sa22895715
SA22527974
IT21722486
SA22408006
1t17091244
IT21713712
SA22524454
SA22402370
Sa22495686
IT20765224
SA22495372
1t21727368
IT21705724
SA22491862
SA22899774
SA22884688
SA22520258
IT21707186
SA22447098
SA22520012
SA22499646
IT21716164
IT21101588
IT20751814
SA22526052
SA22525130

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Business Management

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
?

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

BA (Hons) Business Administration

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



IT21723308
IT21711978
IT21048050
SA22521002
SA22024336
SA22400772
SA22527288
IT21730160
SA22531216
SA22411280
SA 22445704
IT19085586
SA22494078
SA22448088
SA22447920
SA22449078
SA22448156
IT19102092
IT21723230
IT21726446
Sa22528414
SA22404978
SA22912534
IT20763480
SA22410672
IT21707872
SA22443892
SA22407634
$a22496126
IT21707018
SA22493606
Sa22530462
SA22491558

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



SA22449450
SA22444264
SA22526298
SA22410504
SA22021984
SA22521316
SA22021816
SA22496430
SA22524386
SA22520876
SA22446558
5a22411976
SA22409300
IT21713576

SA22645784
SA22497284
SA22525376
IT20266332

SA22495204
SA22907370
it21725388

IT21719134

SA22491176
SA22372376
SA22522542
SA22449832
SA22407184
SA22000194
SA22520326
SA22403360
IT20296278

SA22370914
Sa22527110

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Business Management

HD in Business Management

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science

BA (Hons) Business Administration
BA (Hons) Business Administration

BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



SA22494764
SA22905222
SA22496744
SA22499950
SA22491008
SA22499714
Sa22493910
SA22530776
IT20763244

IT21728280

SA22520630
SA22901880
Sa22528032
Sa 22531384
SA22902498
SA22490490
Sa22523914
Sa22520494
SA22898166
SA22522474
Sa22529954
SA22498724
Sa22529404
IT20762636

SA22522924
SA22520562
Sa22447784
Sa22445490
1t21133268

IT21707568

SA22530080
SA22530158
SA22495068

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Business Management

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Networking
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BA (Hons) Business Administration
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



SA22448392
SA22530394
SA22499196
SA22443960
SA22447616
SA22336422
SA22527042
SA22491244
Sa22528896
SA22522856
SA22530530
5a22446862
SA22448882
Sa22528346
SA22445254
SA22529022
SA22528964
SA22521248
Sa22529640
IT21713262

SA22523778

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Business Management

HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology
HD in Information Technology

BSc (Hons
BSc (Hons
BSc (Hons

BSc (Hons
?

Software Engineering
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science

~_— — — —

BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BA (Hons) Business Administration
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Computer Science
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering



