3rd Year Applications Received | September 2024 Intake | UOB

Please be informed that this is the list of applications received from SLIIT City Uni students for the 3rd year.

SLIIT City Uni Management

SLIIT City Uni registration number	Higher Diploma program	Applied Top Up program (3rd Year)
SA22645470	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22496980	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20779498	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22523464	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22449900	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22524218	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
SA22527738	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22498342	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22450036	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498410	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22001702	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22886040	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22531070	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT20754198	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22525444	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22521552	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22025876	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22401144	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22525994	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22523396	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22022110	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
sa22521620	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21722622	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22493224	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
SA22494214	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22497352	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22407498	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22317858	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22527806	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22448460	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22320278	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20771300	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Networking
SA22527356	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22445636	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22446008	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22490704	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498892	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22499264	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21719448	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21720574	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498656	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22526984	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22521170	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22400918	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22004086	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22405968	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22446626	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
sa22022592	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA21098796	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21724848	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22444714	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22495440	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22345646	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21721878	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22024268	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA 22405722	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22521798	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22520180	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498960	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21717468	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22523228	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22499578	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22521866	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22525826	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22525758	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22497048	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21700910	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
it20758912	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT18227178	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22524904	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22449764	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22369642	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
sa22407702	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22529572	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22408792	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22409850	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22528650	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22497420	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22497666	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22449696	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22529336	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22406262	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21714634	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22523600	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22005380	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22895715	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22527974	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21722486	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22408006	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
lt17091244	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21713712	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22524454	HD in Information Technology	??
SA22402370	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22495686	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20765224	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22495372	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
lt21727368	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21705724	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22491862	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22899774	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22884688	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22520258	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
IT21707186	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22447098	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22520012	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22499646	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21716164	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21101588	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20751814	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22526052	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22525130	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

IT21723308	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21711978	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21048050	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22521002	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22024336	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22400772	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22527288	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21730160	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22531216	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22411280	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA 22445704	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT19085586	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22494078	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22448088	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22447920	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22449078	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22448156	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT19102092	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21723230	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21726446	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22528414	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22404978	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22912534	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT20763480	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22410672	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21707872	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22443892	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22407634	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
sa22496126	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21707018	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22493606	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22530462	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22491558	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22449450	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22444264	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22526298	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22410504	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22021984	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22521316	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22021816	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22496430	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22524386	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22520876	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22446558	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
sa22411976	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22409300	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21713576	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22645784	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22497284	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22525376	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT20266332	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22495204	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22907370	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
it21725388	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21719134	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22491176	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22372376	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22522542	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
SA22449832	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
SA22407184	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22000194	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22520326	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22403360	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT20296278	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22370914	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22527110	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22494764	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22905222	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22496744	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Networking
SA22499950	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22491008	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22499714	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22493910	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22530776	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT20763244	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21728280	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22520630	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22901880	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22528032	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa 22531384	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22902498	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22490490	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22523914	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22520494	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22898166	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22522474	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22529954	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22498724	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22529404	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT20762636	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22522924	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22520562	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
Sa22447784	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
Sa22445490	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
lt21133268	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
IT21707568	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22530080	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22530158	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22495068	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering

SA22448392	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22530394	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22499196	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22443960	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22447616	HD in Information Technology	??
SA22336422	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22527042	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22491244	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22528896	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22522856	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22530530	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
sa22446862	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22448882	HD in Business Management	BA (Hons) Business Administration
Sa22528346	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22445254	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22529022	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22528964	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
SA22521248	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
Sa22529640	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Computer Science
IT21713262	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering
SA22523778	HD in Information Technology	BSc (Hons) Software Engineering